
9F9E9D

10F10E10D

8F8E8D

11F11E11D

9C 9G

10C 10G

8C 8G

11C 11G

Av
en

ida
 do

Es
tad

io

Av
en

ida
 do

Tam
eg

a

Av
en

ida
 do

sH
ero

is d
e C

ha
ve

s

Rua daFonte do Leite

Cam
inho 

daT
eixe

ira

Rua deSa Reis

Rua dosPassadouros

Avenida deNun Alvares

RuaAntunes Guerreiro

Avenida deCinco (5) de Outubro

Rua doCruzeiro

Via Calinaria

AvenidaMarechal Carmona

Rua deNadir Afonso

Ru
a d

aIg
rej

a

Rua daEstacao
Avenida deGeneral Ribeiro de Carvalho

Rua deGeneral Luis Pimentel Pinto

Rua dosEmigrantes

Ru
a d

oT
elh

ad
o

Ru
a d

eR
ibe

las

RuaArtur Maria Afonso

RuaDr Almeida Carvalho

AvenidaDefensores de Chaves

Lar
go 

dos
Fo

rte
s

Rua daCarreira de Tiro

Rua 
daF

orm
igu

inh
a

Ru
aG

en
era

l F
err

eir
a M

on
tal

va
o

Avenida dosIrmaos Rui e Garcia Lopes

Canelha daEstacao

RuaAntonio Gedeao

Ru
a d

oD
r V

inh
ais

Rua deAgostinho Luis Alves

RuaDr Morais Soares
Rua deLourenco Pires Chaves

RuaM
aria

 Nelso
n

RuaCapitao Maia Magalhaes

RuaGeneral Celestino da Silva

Rua doEnfermeiro Carvalho

Rua deViscondessa do Rosario

Ave
nid

a d
aTr

ind
ade

Rua deJose Agapito Carvalho

RuaDr Francisco Goncalves Carneiro

Rua deMario dos Santos Delgado Rua dosFerroviarios

Rua deAnibal (de Sousa Pinto) de Barros

Rua deGastao Sousa Dias

RuaCondessa de Alverca

Praceta dosFortes

RuaDr Justino de Montalvao

Rua deDona Maria do Carmo Carmona

Rua deSao Joao

Rua deFerreira de Castro

RuaPadre Joao Vaz Amorim

Ru
a d

eT
ras

 da
s V

inh
as

Rua deAdalberto Sousa Dias

Ru
a d

aP
rev

ide
nc

ia

Rua deEugenia Campilho

TravessaNun Alvares

Ru
aA

na
iza

 R
ipa

do

Rua daLinha do Comboio

Praceta doTelhado

Rua doParque da Galinheira

RuaDr Julio Gomes

Travessa daFormiguinha

RuaPadre Francisco Manuel Alves

Rua deDom Alvaro de Chaves

Ru
a d

oE
sp

ald
ao

Rua deDr Alcino de Morais

Travessa doMercado

Rua deDom Frei Inacio de Sao Caetano

RuaR
odrigu

es da
 Jun

que
ira 

(Coro
nel-Pres

iden
te da C

RuaAbade Fraga

Rua deSao Vicente de Paulo

Ru
a d

oG
en

era
l Jo

se 
Ma

ria
 M

ag
alh

ae
s

Travessa daEstacao

Tra
ves

sa 
do

sP
as

sad
ou

ros

Avenida - Rua BIrmaos Rui e Garcia Lopes

Largo deSao Joao Ru
a d

eN
os

sa
 S

en
ho

ra 
da

s B
rot

as

Largo daEira

Rua 
doC

apitao
 Alfre

do 
(Antonio

) C
haves

Ru
aP

as
co

al 
da

s N
ev

es
 - "

Pa
va

o"

Travessa daPrevidencia

Praceta doEmigrante

TravessaGeneral Ribeiro de Carvalho

Tra
ves

saD
r A

lmeid
a C

arv
alh

o

Praca doCampo da Feira

PracetaAida Falcao

Canto dePassera e Porras
Travessa daQuinta do vinhais

LargoInacio Pizarro

Praceta daFormiguinha

Be
co

 de
Pa

ss
era

 e 
Po

rra
s

Rua deQuevedo Pizarro (Francisco Homem Magalhaes)

Be
co

 da
Igr

eja

±
0 50 10025

Meters

1I

2I

3I

4I

5I

6I

7I

8I

9I

1J

2J

3J

4J

5J

6J

7J

8J

9J

1F

2F

3F

4F

5F

6F

7F

8F

9F

1K

2K

3K

4K

5K

6K

7K

8K

9K

1E

2E

3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

8E

9E

1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

8B

9B

1A

2A

3A

4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

9A

8H

9C

8C

7C

6C

5C

4C

3C

2C

1C

9D

8D

7D

6D

5D

4D

3D

2D

1D

9H

1H

2H

7H

6H

5H

4H

3H

11I

2G

3G

4G

5G

6G

7G

8G

9G

1G

14I

10I

12I

13I

11J

10J

12J

13J

14J

11F11A 11K11E11B

10F

12F

13F

14F

11C 11H11D

10K

12K

13K

14K

10E

12E

13E

14E

10B

12B

13B

14B

10A

12A

13A

14A

11G

10H

12H

13H

14H

10D

12D

13D

14D

10C

12C

13C

14C 14G

10G

12G

13G

9D-10F


